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TSD Zore

TC Super Morzine

TPH Prodains Express

TSF Plateau

TK
 B

aro
n

Départ

Col de la Joux Verte

Les Crêtes de Zore

La Croix des Combes

Les Prodains

Avoriaz
1800-2466m

Vers Morzine
1000-2466m

Maisons de Zore

Facile / Easy

Moyenne / Intermediate

Difficile / Difficult 

Très Difficile / Very difficult

Chemins Mixtes / Shared Trails

Parking gratuit / Non-paying parking

Parking Payant / Pay lot parking

Toilettes publiques / Public toilets

Panorama / Viewpoint

Poste de secours / Rescue

Restaurants / Restaurants

Point de vente forfait / Skipass cashier

DZ Hélicoptère / Drop Zone helicopter

Accès conseillé depuis Morzine / 
Recommended access from Morzine

LA CHAPELLE

JOUX VERTE

AVOREAZ

PROCLOU

SERAUSSAIX

BARON

0,5 KM

1,6 KM

3 KM

3,8 KM

5 KM

5,5 KM

POMPIERS / FIRE MAN

18

NUMÉRO DES SECOURS / EMERGENCY NUMBER

112

EN CAS D’URGENCE / IN CASE OF ACCIDENT
+33 (0)4 50 74 11 13 

RETROUVEZ LES ITINÉRAIRES  
À PROXIMITÉ D’AVORIAZ

DISCOVER ITINERARIES  
NEAR AVORIAZ

SECOURS
EMERGENCY

CARTE INTERACTIVE 
INTERACTIVE MAP

CHEMINS MIXTES

SHARED AREA

LÉGENDE / LEGEND

1
2
3
4
5

ICI COHABITENT DIFFÉRENTES PRATIQUES : SKI-JOËRING, FATBIKE, SKI DE FOND, 
SKATING, RAQUETTES OU PROMENEURS. MERCI DE RESPECTER LES DIFFÉRENTS 

UTILISATEURS, ADAPTEZ VOTRE VITESSE ET RESTEZ PRUDENT.

DIFFERENT PRACTICES COEXIST HERE : SKI-JOËRING, FATBIKING, CROSSCOUNTRY 
SKIING, SKATE SKIING, SNOWSHOEING OR HIKING. PLEASE RESPECT OTHER ACTIVITIES, 

ADAPT YOUR SPEED AND BE CAREFUL


